N Dates for the remainder of the season N
o\ o\

JOONDALUP 2017 / 2018 JOONDALUP
LITTLE ATHLETICS CENTre TLITTLE ATHLETICS Centre

Date Event Who Where

Sat 25 Nov 2017 Program A All HBF Arena Joondalup

Sat 2 Dec 2017 State Relay Champs All WA Athletics Stadium

Sat 9 Dec 2017 Program B All HBF Arena Joondalup
Sat 16 Dec 2017 JIAC Chase and Multis - end of year wind-up All HBF Arena Joondalup
Christmas Break

Sat 6 Jan 2018 Twilight - 5pm start Program C HBF Arena Joondalup

Sat 13 Jan 2018 Morning Program - 8am start Program D HBF Arena Joondalup

Sat 20 Jan 2018 Twilight - 5pm start Program E All HBF Arena Joondalup
Thu 25 Jan 2018 Special Twilight (new date) - 5pm start All HBF Arena Joondalup
Sat 03 Feb - Sun 04 Feb 2017 State Combined Events (Multis) U1l -uU17 WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 3 Feb 2018 Centre Champ A All HBF Arena Joondalup
Sat 10 Feb 2018 Centre Champ B All HBF Arena Joondalup

Zones training U7+ HBF Arena Joondalup
Sat 17 Feb - Sun 18 Feb 2018 Zones Champs U7-uis HBF Arena Joondalup

States training U9+ HBF Arena Joondalup
Sat 03 Mar - Sun 04 Mar 2018 States Champs u9-u17 WA Athletics Stadium

Sat 28 Apr - Sun 29 Apr 2018 ALAC National Championships U13 & U15 Gold Coast



